Date Opponent Place Time Team
PRESEASON

2/8/2017
2/11/2017
2/17/2017
2/20/2017

2/23-25/2017 Thur-Sat RNE Cavalier Cup Awa Varsity Onl Tournament
REGULAR SEASON

2/28/2016
3/1/2017
3/3/2017
3/7/2017
3/9/2017

3/10/2017

3/14/2017

3/15/2017

3/21/2017

3/23/2017

3/28/2017

3/31/2017
4/1/2017

4/18/2017

4/21/2017

4/24/2017

4/26/2017

4/27/2017

4/27/2017

Wednesday
Saturday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Aiken Hornets Home
Alumni Game Home
RNE Cavaliers Away
River Bluff Gators Away

Barnwell Warhorses Home
Hammond SkyHawks Home
Midland Valley Mustangs Away
AC Flora Falcons Away
Aiken Hornets Away
Dreher Blue Devils Home
Brookland Cayce* Bearcats Away
Strom Thurmond* Rebels Home
Swansea* Tigers Home
Pelion Panthers Away
Strom Thurmond* Rebels Away
Edisto* Cougars Home
Swansea* Tigers Away
Edisto* Cougars Away
Pelion Panthers Home
Brookland Cayce* Bearcats Home
Batesburg Leesville Panthers Home
Aiken Hornets Home
Midland Valley Mustangs Home

* denotes a Region game

5:30/7pm

10am-2pm
7:00pm

5:30/7pm

5:30/7pm
S5pm
6pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30/7pm
5:30/7pm
6pm
5:30/7pm
5:30/7pm
6pm
5:45/7:15pm
5:30/7pm
5:45/7:15pm
5:30/7pm
5:30/7pm
6pm
5:15pm
6:30pm

Vav
Varisty Only
Varisty Only

Vav

NVav
JV Only
Varisty Only
Varsity Only
JV Only
Vav
NVav
Varsity Only
Vav
Vav
Varsity Only
Vav
NVav
Vav
Vav
Vav
Varisty Only
JV Only
Varisty Only

LLADY INDIANS SOCCER

Scrimmage
Girls & Boys
Scrimmage
Scrimmage

Girls & Boys

PINK OUT NIGHT

SENIOR NIGHT



