

LADY INDIANS SOCCER

Date		Opponent	Place	Time	Team	
50		• •	EASON	Time	ream	
2/8/2017	Wednesday	Aiken Hornets	Home	5:30/7pm	JV & V	Scrimmage
2/11/2017	Saturday	Alumni Game	Home	10am-2pm	Varisty Only	Girls & Boys
2/17/2017	Friday	RNE Cavaliers	Away	7:00pm	Varisty Only	Scrimmage
2/20/2017	Monday	River Bluff Gators	Away	5:30/7pm	JV & V	Scrimmage
2/23-25/2017	Thur-Sat	RNE Cavalier Cup	Away	·	Varsity Only	Tournament
		REGULA	R SEASON			
2/28/2016	Tuesday	Barnwell Warhorses	Home	5:30/7pm	JV & V	
3/1/2017	Wednesday	Hammond SkyHawks	Home	5pm	JV Only	
3/3/2017	Friday	Midland Valley Mustangs	Away	6pm	Varisty Only	
3/7/2017	Tuesday	AC Flora Falcons	Away	5:30pm	Varsity Only	Girls & Boys
3/9/2017	Thursday	Aiken Hornets	Away	5:30pm	JV Only	
3/10/2017	Friday	Dreher Blue Devils	Home	5:30/7pm	JV & V	
3/14/2017	Tuesday	Brookland Cayce* Bearcats	Away	5:30/7pm	JV & V	
3/15/2017	Wednesday	Strom Thurmond* Rebels	Home	6pm	Varsity Only	
3/21/2017	Tuesday	Swansea* Tigers	Home	5:30/7pm	JV & V	
3/23/2017	Thursday	Pelion Panthers	Away	5:30/7pm	JV & V	
3/28/2017	Tuesday	Strom Thurmond* Rebels	Away	6pm	Varsity Only	
3/31/2017	Friday	Edisto* Cougars	Home	5:45/7:15pm	JV & V	
4/7/2017	Friday	Swansea* Tigers	Away	5:30/7pm	JV & V	
4/18/2017	Tuesday	Edisto* Cougars	Away	5:45/7:15pm	JV & V	
4/21/2017	Friday	Pelion Panthers	Home	5:30/7pm	JV & V	PINK OUT NIGHT
4/24/2017	Monday	Brookland Cayce* Bearcats	Home	5:30/7pm	JV & V	
4/26/2017	Wednesday	Batesburg Leesville Panthers	Home	6pm	Varisty Only	
4/27/2017	Thursday	Aiken Hornets	Home	5:15pm	JV Only	
4/27/2017	Thursday	Midland Valley Mustangs	Home	6:30pm	Varisty Only	SENIOR NIGHT
		* denotes a	Region gam	ne		